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FIRST NAME
Amanda
Luke
Pati
Nicole
Shannon
Rebecca
Dan
Steven
Eric
A. Davis
Kelly
Matt
Jessica
Ryan
Carrie
Terry
Julie
Valerie
DeeAnn
Alynn
Anne
Emma
Rita
Jennifer
Mandie
Peeej

JALAPENO FOX 5K

Southwest Wildlife Virtual Race Series

December 7-9, 2018

LAST NAME
Michaud
Adams
Coury
Azuri
Brousseau
Vanderford
Callender
Crawford
Koncz
Fox
Reed
Bell
Bell
Funk
Funk
Freyermuth
Hammonds
Denton
Wilfong
David
Hart
Noret
Noret
Hostetler
Haven

GENDER
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unknown

CITY
Chandler

Glendale
Queen Creek
Scottsdale
Mesa
Goodyear
Mesa
Glendale
Austin
Flagstaff
Mesa
Mesa
Surprise
Surprise
Goodyear
Flagstaff
Tijeras
Colorado Springs
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Litchfield Park
Litchfield Park
Surprise
Surprise
Scottsdale

STATE
AZ

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
X
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
NM
co
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

TIME
0:26:51
0:28:07
0:28:22
0:28:27
0:28:36
0:29:02
0:30:40
0:31:10
0:32:19
0:32:22
0:32:57
0:33:47
0:33:57
0:34:33
0:34:33
0:35:05
0:35:21
0:35:24
0:35:48
0:41:35
0:51:04
0:52:08
0:52:08
1:00:22
1:00:22
1:06:07



